
FEMALE 123.0 RESULTS

Female 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jayme Hagerman Larned 118.0 125.0 10

2 Allie von Leonrod Dighton High School 121.2 110.0 8

3 Claire Davis Dighton High School 117.8 95.0 6

4 Tegan Lang Trego 120.0 90.0 4

5 Tagen Davis Central Plains 123.0 75.0 2

6 Taydem Mitzner Hill City High School 123.0 65.0 1

7 Savannah Wilkison Dighton High School 116.0 0 0

8 Alli Daise Goodland 119.5 0 0

9 Yahaira Puerto Satanta High School 123.0 0 0

10 Vivian Burmeister Hoxie 123.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jayme Hagerman Larned 118.0 215.0 10

2 Claire Davis Dighton High School 117.8 205.0 8

3 Tegan Lang Trego 120.0 200.0 6

4 Allie von Leonrod Dighton High School 121.2 190.0 4

5 Tagen Davis Central Plains 123.0 115.0 2

6 Savannah Wilkison Dighton High School 116.0 0 0

7 Alli Daise Goodland 119.5 0 0

8 Yahaira Puerto Satanta High School 123.0 0 0

9 Vivian Burmeister Hoxie 123.0 0 0

10 Taydem Mitzner Hill City High School 123.0 0 0



Female 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jayme Hagerman Larned 118.0 155.0 10

2 Tegan Lang Trego 120.0 155.0 8

3 Allie von Leonrod Dighton High School 121.2 130.0 6

4 Tagen Davis Central Plains 123.0 95.0 0

5 Taydem Mitzner Hill City High School 123.0 95.0 0

6 Savannah Wilkison Dighton High School 116.0 0 0

7 Claire Davis Dighton High School 117.8 0 0

8 Alli Daise Goodland 119.5 0 0

9 Yahaira Puerto Satanta High School 123.0 0 0

10 Vivian Burmeister Hoxie 123.0 0 0

Female 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jayme Hagerman Larned 118.0 495.0 10

2 Tegan Lang Trego 120.0 445.0 8

3 Allie von Leonrod Dighton High School 121.2 430.0 6

4 Claire Davis Dighton High School 117.8 300.0 4

5 Tagen Davis Central Plains 123.0 285.0 2

6 Taydem Mitzner Hill City High School 123.0 160.0 1

7 Savannah Wilkison Dighton High School 116.0 0 0

8 Alli Daise Goodland 119.5 0 0

9 Yahaira Puerto Satanta High School 123.0 0 0

10 Vivian Burmeister Hoxie 123.0 0 0


